Quarry Road Eastern Cup
Quarry Road Trails
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Results
U16 Girls

5km Freestyle Interval Start

3.6km

Finish

12/17/23
Rank Bib
1 254
2 251
3 249
4 257
5 248
6 24
7 245
8 244
9 259
10 278

Perreard, Lea
Harrington, Mary
Englund, Elli
Carlson, Kate
Niedeck, Leigh
Greenberg, Brooke
Serrano, Claire
Longstreth, Astrid
Lange, Tillie

Dent, Lucille

U16

U16

uU16

U16

U16

u16

U16

u16

U16

U16

1

10

Ford Sayre

GMVS

Holderness Nordic Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

Stratton Mountain School

Mansfield Nordic Club

Craftsbury Ski Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

Craftsbury Ski Club

Ford Sayre

00:05:00.9 (1)
00:05:00.9 (1)

00:05:08.4 (3)
00:05:08.4 (3)

00:05:07.3 (2)
00:05:07.3 (2)

00:05:15.7 (5)
00:05:15.7 (5)

00:05:14.3 (4)
00:05:14.3 (4)

00:05:18.9 (9)
00:05:18.9 (9)

00:05:16.2 (6)
00:05:16.2 (6)

00:05:17.3 (7)
00:05:17.3 (7)

00:05:18.1 (8)
00:05:18.1 (8)

00:05:19.6 (10)
00:05:19.6 (10)

00:10:14.9 (1)
00:05:14.0 (1)

00:10:28.6 (3)
00:05:20.2 (3)

00:10:25.5 (2)
00:05:18.1 (2)

00:10:40.8 (4)
00:05:25.1 (4)

00:10:41.1 (5)
00:05:26.8 (5)

00:10:50.0 (6)
00:05:31.1 (6)

00:10:57.7 (10)
00:05:41.4 (11)

00:10:56.1 (8)
00:05:38.8 (10)

00:10:56.5 (9)
00:05:38.4 (8)

00:10:54.8 (7)
00:05:35.1 (7)

00:15:17.5 (1)
00:05:02.5 (1)

00:15:41.6 (2)
00:05:12.9 (2)

00:15:47.4 (3)
00:05:21.9 (5)

00:15:54.5 (4)
00:05:13.7 (3)

00:16:02.3 (5)
00:05:21.1 (4)

00:16:13.0 (6)
00:05:22.9 (6)

00:16:30.6 (7)
00:05:32.8 (7)

00:16:32.5 (8)
00:05:36.4 (8)

00:16:33.1 (9)
00:05:36.5 (9)

00:16:43.3 (10)
00:05:48.5 (12)
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267
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Schramm, Antonia
Raymond, Mallory
Bruner, Zola
Griffith, Leila
Larrick, Millie
Yates-Rusch, June
Miller, Lauren
LaRoche, Anika
Crum, Charlotte
Newsom, Brynn
Pritchard, Adele
Erenstone, Holly
Burnes, Evelyn
Waterman, Ida
LaRoche, Elena

Eshbaugh, Mallory

U16

U16

U16

u16

U16

U16

U16

U16

u16

U16

U16

uU16

U16

u16

u14

u16

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Stratton Mountain School

Gould Academy

Stratton Mountain School

Craftsbury Ski Club

Ford Sayre

GMVS

Prospect Mountain Ski Club

Holderness Nordic Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

Gould Academy

Craftsbury Ski Club

NYSEF

Gould Academy

Nonstop Nordic

Holderness Nordic Club

Ford Sayre

00:05:29.4 (11)
00:05:29.4 (11)

00:05:37.4 (12)
00:05:37.4 (12)

00:05:40.3 (13)
00:05:40.3 (13)

00:05:50.8 (15)
00:05:50.8 (15)

00:05:50.5 (14)
00:05:50.5 (14)

00:05:53.5 (16)
00:05:53.5 (16)

00:05:57.5 (17)
00:05:57.5 (17)

00:05:58.9 (18)
00:05:58.9 (18)

00:06:06.1 (19)
00:06:06.1 (19)

00:06:07.1 (20)
00:06:07.1 (20)

00:06:11.3 (22)
00:06:11.3 (22)

00:06:11.2 (21)
00:06:11.2 (21)

00:06:12.2 (23)
00:06:12.2 (23)

00:06:18.1 (25)
00:06:18.1 (25)

00:06:12.2 (24)
00:06:12.2 (24)

00:06:33.6 (27)
00:06:33.6 (27)

00:11:08.1 (11)
00:05:38.7 (9)

00:11:34.4 (12)
00:05:56.9 (12)

00:11:37.8 (13)
00:05:57.4 (13)

00:11:57.8 (14)
00:06:07.0 (14)

00:12:01.7 (15)
00:06:11.1 (15)

00:12:08.8 (16)
00:06:15.2 (16)

00:12:18.2 (17)
00:06:20.7 (17)

00:12:24.8 (18)
00:06:25.8 (19)

00:12:30.5 (19)
00:06:24.3 (18)

00:12:34.5 (20)
00:06:27.4 (20)

00:12:43.3 (21)
00:06:32.0 (21)

00:12:48.0 (22)
00:06:36.8 (22)

00:12:52.0 (23)
00:06:39.7 (24)

00:13:00.6 (24)
00:06:42.5 (25)

00:13:04.3 (25)
00:06:52.0 (26)

00:13:12.9 (26)
00:06:39.2 (23)

00:16:54.9 (11)
00:05:46.8 (10)

00:17:24.4 (12)
00:05:50.0 (13)

00:17:26.3 (13)
00:05:48.5 (11)

00:17:58.5 (14)
00:06:00.6 (14)

00:18:05.0 (15)
00:06:03.3 (15)

00:18:22.7 (16)
00:06:13.9 (17)

00:18:24.5 (17)
00:06:06.2 (16)

00:18:42.9 (18)
00:06:18.0 (18)

00:18:51.4 (19)
00:06:20.9 (21)

00:18:54.9 (20)
00:06:20.3 (19)

00:19:04.1 (21)
00:06:20.7 (20)

00:19:09.0 (22)
00:06:21.0 (22)

00:19:28.7 (23)
00:06:36.7 (23)

00:19:41.0 (24)
00:06:40.3 (24)

00:19:46.4 (25)
00:06:42.0 (25)

00:20:00.0 (26)
00:06:47.0 (26)
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266
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250
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275

268

264

279

Weinstein, Grace
Sluka, Helen
McNeill, Keira
Smith, Lillian
Eggleton, Leigh
Strock, Rachael
Ottmer, Charlotte
Nadel, Soledad
Scott, Grace
Holland, Lillian
Herman, Madelyn
LaCasse, Evelyn
Hanna, Olivia
Mackenzie, Katherine

Olmstead, Harper

U16

u16

U16

uU16

U16

U16

u16

U16

uU16

U16

U16

u16

U16

u16

U16

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Ford Sayre

Ford Sayre

EMXC

Gould Academy

Ford Sayre

Freedom Trail Nordic

Freedom Trail Nordic

GMVS

Gould Academy

Holderness Nordic Club

Agamenticus Ski Club

Nonstop Nordic

Fort Kent Outdoor Center

Craftsbury Ski Club

00:06:30.9 (26)
00:06:30.9 (26)
00:06:44.6 (31)
00:06:44.6 (31)

00:06:49.7 (32)
00:06:49.7 (32)

00:06:37.5 (28)
00:06:37.5 (28)

00:06:38.7 (30)
00:06:38.7 (30)
00:06:58.9 (33)
00:06:58.9 (33)
00:07:00.0 (34)
00:07:00.0 (34)

00:07:14.6 (35)
00:07:14.6 (35)

00:07:33.1 (37)
00:07:33.1 (37)

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

00:06:37.9 (29)
00:06:37.9 (29)

00:07:16.8 (36)
00:07:16.8 (36)

00:13:38.0 (27)
00:07:07.1 (27)

00:13:54.1 (28)
00:07:09.4 (28)

00:14:07.5 (30)
00:07:17.7 (29)

00:13:58.1 (29)
00:07:20.6 (30)

00:14:20.9 (31)
00:07:42.2 (34)

00:14:25.2 (32)
00:07:26.3 (31)

00:14:41.6 (33)
00:07:41.6 (33)

00:14:53.6 (34)
00:07:39.0 (32)

00:16:45.4 (35)
00:09:12.2 (35)

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

()
()

00:20:36.6 (27)
00:06:58.5 (28)

00:20:43.5 (28)
00:06:49.4 (27)

00:21:22.3 (29)
00:07:14.7 (30)

00:21:24.7 (30)
00:07:26.6 (32)

00:21:30.6 (31)
00:07:09.6 (29)

00:21:50.5 (32)
00:07:25.2 (31)

00:22:28.9 (33)
00:07:47.2 (34)

00:22:31.1 (34)
00:07:37.4 (33)

00:24:42.1 (35)
00:07:56.6 (35)
(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()

(DNS)

()

(DNF)

()

(DNF)

()
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