



Class

quarry road trails waterville maine

Quarry Road Eastern Cup

Results

Quarry Road Trails 12/17/23 U16 Girls

5km Freestyle Interval Start

				Class				
Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Rank	Club	1.8km	3.6km	Finish
1	254	Perreard, Lea	U16	1	Ford Sayre	00:05:00.9 (1) 00:05:00.9 (1)	00:10:14.9 (1) 00:05:14.0 (1)	00:15:17.5 (1) 00:05:02.5 (1)
2	251	Harrington, Mary	U16	2	GMVS	00:05:08.4 (3) 00:05:08.4 (3)	00:10:28.6 (3) 00:05:20.2 (3)	00:15:41.6 (2) 00:05:12.9 (2)
3	249	Englund, Elli	U16	3	Holderness Nordic Club	00:05:07.3 (2) 00:05:07.3 (2)	00:10:25.5 (2) 00:05:18.1 (2)	00:15:47.4 (3) 00:05:21.9 (5)
4	257	Carlson, Kate	U16	4	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:05:15.7 (5) <i>00:05:15.7 (5)</i>	00:10:40.8 (4) 00:05:25.1 (4)	00:15:54.5 (4) 00:05:13.7 (3)
5	248	Niedeck, Leigh	U16	5	Stratton Mountain School	00:05:14.3 (4) 00:05:14.3 (4)	00:10:41.1 (5) 00:05:26.8 (5)	00:16:02.3 (5) 00:05:21.1 (4)
6	241	Greenberg, Brooke	U16	6	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:05:18.9 (9) <i>00:05:18.9 (9)</i>	00:10:50.0 (6) 00:05:31.1 (6)	00:16:13.0 (6) 00:05:22.9 (6)
7	245	Serrano, Claire	U16	7	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:05:16.2 (6) 00:05:16.2 (6)	00:10:57.7 (10) 00:05:41.4 (11)	00:16:30.6 (7) 00:05:32.8 (7)
8	244	Longstreth, Astrid	U16	8	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:05:17.3 (7) 00:05:17.3 (7)	00:10:56.1 (8) 00:05:38.8 (10)	00:16:32.5 (8) 00:05:36.4 (8)
9	259	Lange, Tillie	U16	9	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:05:18.1 (8) 00:05:18.1 (8)	00:10:56.5 (9) 00:05:38.4 (8)	00:16:33.1 (9) 00:05:36.5 (9)
10	278	Dent, Lucille	U16	10	Ford Sayre	00:05:19.6 (10) 00:05:19.6 (10)	00:10:54.8 (7) 00:05:35.1 (7)	00:16:43.3 (10) 00:05:48.5 (12)

11	271	Schramm, Antonia	U16	11	Stratton Mountain School	00:05:29.4 (11) <i>00:05:29.4 (11)</i>	00:11:08.1 (11) 00:05:38.7 (9)	00:16:54.9 (11) 00:05:46.8 (10)
12	243	Raymond, Mallory	U16	12	Gould Academy	00:05:37.4 (12) 00:05:37.4 (12)	00:11:34.4 (12) 00:05:56.9 (12)	00:17:24.4 (12) 00:05:50.0 (13)
13	253	Bruner, Zola	U16	13	Stratton Mountain School	00:05:40.3 (13) 00:05:40.3 (13)	00:11:37.8 (13) 00:05:57.4 (13)	00:17:26.3 (13) 00:05:48.5 (11)
14	277	Griffith, Leila	U16	14	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:05:50.8 (15) 00:05:50.8 (15)	00:11:57.8 (14) 00:06:07.0 (14)	00:17:58.5 (14) 00:06:00.6 (14)
15	247	Larrick, Millie	U16	15	Ford Sayre	00:05:50.5 (14) 00:05:50.5 (14)	00:12:01.7 (15) 00:06:11.1 (15)	00:18:05.0 (15) 00:06:03.3 (15)
16	269	Yates-Rusch, June	U16	16	GMVS	00:05:53.5 (16) <i>00:05:53.5 (16)</i>	00:12:08.8 (16) <i>00:06:15.2 (16)</i>	00:18:22.7 (16) 00:06:13.9 (17)
17	242	Miller, Lauren	U16	17	Prospect Mountain Ski Club	00:05:57.5 (17) 00:05:57.5 (17)	00:12:18.2 (17) 00:06:20.7 (17)	00:18:24.5 (17) 00:06:06.2 (16)
18	255	LaRoche, Anika	U16	18	Holderness Nordic Club	00:05:58.9 (18) 00:05:58.9 (18)	00:12:24.8 (18) 00:06:25.8 (19)	00:18:42.9 (18) 00:06:18.0 (18)
19	274	Crum, Charlotte	U16	19	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:06:06.1 (19) 00:06:06.1 (19)	00:12:30.5 (19) 00:06:24.3 (18)	00:18:51.4 (19) 00:06:20.9 (21)
20	256	Newsom, Brynn	U16	20	Gould Academy	00:06:07.1 (20) 00:06:07.1 (20)	00:12:34.5 (20) 00:06:27.4 (20)	00:18:54.9 (20) 00:06:20.3 (19)
21	267	Pritchard, Adele	U16	21	Craftsbury Ski Club	00:06:11.3 (22) 00:06:11.3 (22)	00:12:43.3 (21) 00:06:32.0 (21)	00:19:04.1 (21) 00:06:20.7 (20)
22	246	Erenstone, Holly	U16	22	NYSEF	00:06:11.2 (21) 00:06:11.2 (21)	00:12:48.0 (22) 00:06:36.8 (22)	00:19:09.0 (22) 00:06:21.0 (22)
23	265	Burnes, Evelyn	U16	23	Gould Academy	00:06:12.2 (23) 00:06:12.2 (23)	00:12:52.0 (23) 00:06:39.7 (24)	00:19:28.7 (23) 00:06:36.7 (23)
24	262	Waterman, Ida	U16	24	Nonstop Nordic	00:06:18.1 (25) 00:06:18.1 (25)	00:13:00.6 (24) 00:06:42.5 (25)	00:19:41.0 (24) 00:06:40.3 (24)
25	252	LaRoche, Elena	U14	1	Holderness Nordic Club	00:06:12.2 (24) 00:06:12.2 (24)	00:13:04.3 (25) 00:06:52.0 (26)	00:19:46.4 (25) 00:06:42.0 (25)
26	273	Eshbaugh, Mallory	U16	25	Ford Sayre	00:06:33.6 (27) 00:06:33.6 (27)	00:13:12.9 (26) 00:06:39.2 (23)	00:20:00.0 (26) 00:06:47.0 (26)

27	281	Weinstein, Grace	U16	26	Ford Sayre	00:06:30.9 (26) 00:06:30.9 (26)	00:13:38.0 (27) 00:07:07.1 (27)	00:20:36.6 (27) 00:06:58.5 (28)
28	261	Sluka, Helen	U16	27	Ford Sayre	00:06:44.6 (31) 00:06:44.6 (31)	00:13:54.1 (28) 00:07:09.4 (28)	00:20:43.5 (28) 00:06:49.4 (27)
29	258	McNeill, Keira	U16	28	EMXC	00:06:49.7 (32) 00:06:49.7 (32)	00:14:07.5 (30) 00:07:17.7 (29)	00:21:22.3 (29) 00:07:14.7 (30)
30	276	Smith, Lillian	U16	29	Gould Academy	00:06:37.5 (28) 00:06:37.5 (28)	00:13:58.1 (29) 00:07:20.6 (30)	00:21:24.7 (30) 00:07:26.6 (32)
31	270	Eggleton, Leigh	U16	30	Ford Sayre	00:06:38.7 (30) 00:06:38.7 (30)	` '	00:21:30.6 (31) 00:07:09.6 (29)
32	263	Strock, Rachael	U16	31	Freedom Trail Nordic	00:06:58.9 (33) 00:06:58.9 (33)	00:14:25.2 (32) 00:07:26.3 (31)	00:21:50.5 (32) 00:07:25.2 (31)
33	280	Ottmer, Charlotte	U16	32	Freedom Trail Nordic	00:07:00.0 (34) 00:07:00.0 (34)	00:14:41.6 (33) 00:07:41.6 (33)	00:22:28.9 (33) 00:07:47.2 (34)
34	266	Nadel, Soledad	U16	33	GMVS	00:07:14.6 (35) 00:07:14.6 (35)	00:14:53.6 (34) 00:07:39.0 (32)	00:22:31.1 (34) 00:07:37.4 (33)
35	272	Scott, Grace	U16	34	Gould Academy	00:07:33.1 (37) 00:07:33.1 (37)	00:16:45.4 (35) 00:09:12.2 (35)	00:24:42.1 (35) 00:07:56.6 (35)
DNS	250	Holland, Lillian	U16		Holderness Nordic Club	() ()	0	(DNS)
DNS	260	Herman, Madelyn	U16		Agamenticus Ski Club	() ()	() ()	(DNS)
DNS	275	LaCasse, Evelyn	U16		Nonstop Nordic	() ()	()	(DNS)
DNS	268	Hanna, Olivia	U16		Fort Kent Outdoor Center	() ()	() ()	(DNS)
DNF	264	Mackenzie, Katherine	U16		Craftsbury Ski Club	00:06:37.9 (29) 00:06:37.9 (29)	.,	(DNF)
DNF	279	Olmstead, Harper	U16			00:07:16.8 (36) 00:07:16.8 (36)	0	(DNF)





SALOMON



